
UG teaching Schedule December 2018 
II/I (August 2018 batch) 
 
Date Day Lecture Topic Teacher Practical 
03.12.18 Monday Clostridia species (Cl. Welchii, 

Cl.tetani & Cl. Botulinum) 
Dr.Dilip  

 
 

04.12.18 Tuesday Practical day  Bacillus, Spore 
bearing aerobic & 
anaerobic bacilli+ full  
Batch Gram Staining 

06.12.18 Thursday* 
Morning 

General Virology, Bacteriophages, 
virions 

Dr.Chaya   

10.12.18 Monday Enterobacteriaceae 
(E.coli, Klebsiella and proteus) 

Dr.Mrudul  

11.12.18 Tuesday Practical day  Enteric Gram negative 
bacilli –E.coli, 
Klebsiella 

13.12.18 Thursday* 
Morning 

Lab diagnosis of viral infections Dr.Desma  

13.12.18 Thursday Hepatitis Viruses Dr.Kancha
n 

 

17.12.18 Monday Shigella spp. Dr.Dilip  
18.12.18 Tuesday Practical day  Proteus & Shigella 

spp. 
20.12.18 Thursday* 

Morning 
Viral immunity (Viral immunity, 
interferons, viral vaccines) 

Dr.Anita  

20.12.18 Thursday Rhabdoviruses Dr.Anjali  
24.12.18 Monday DNA viruses (Papova, Adeno, 

Herpes viruses- Herpes simplex, 
Varicella zoster, CMV, EBV) 

Dr.Chaya  

27.12.18 Thursday* 
Morning 

Pox viruses Dr.Mrudul  

27.12.18 Thursday Arboviruses (Dengue, KFD, JE in 
detail) 

Dr.Dilip  

31.12.18 Monday Salmonella typhi Dr.Desma  
 


